3Man Scramble : March 3, 2018

Money

Place

Team

Score

Handicap

Total

S330
S270
SZ2A40
S210
S180
S150
S120

1st
Znd
3Srd
4th
Sth

Gth

7th

Jake Hartzog/Terry Hartzog/Carl Huff
Sean Simpson/Matt Fair/Eric Dissell
Jessie Gilmore/Wayne Stephens/Matt Pempin
Terry Hansel/Mel Mercer/Bruce Scott
Josh Simpson/Tyler Baumann/Dennis Bruehl
Tim Barrett/Rick Barrett/Joe Pempin
Rick Parish/Lonnie Burks/Dale Hall
Ryan Strait/Jeremy Willoughby/Bill Lewis
Mike Barbee/Henry Drury/Bob Campbell
Jeff McCalip/Don Cochran/Clint Strickland
Jack Scott/Wally Haskett/Chuck Powell
Chris Atteberry/Tony Atteberry/Mike Momburger
Jerry Broms/Steve Heck /Bobby Orr
Nic Rogers/Jacob Hendrickson/Austin Corwin
Darren Graves/Brad Thompson/Mitch Griffith
Todd Kahoe/Mario Pelletier/Brent McMullen
Chris Lamer/Chris Strait/Sam Stone
John Reese/Chad Haynes/Brad Morren
Joe Garcia/Scooter Proctor/Shayne Strickland
Jeremy Moore/Burke Powers/Fred Duffy

63
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4.85
3.4S
10.10
9.05
1.895
6.75
S.60
6.40
9.15
1.20
7.5
S5.60
4. 20
4. 95
S.90
3.60
S.35
3.90
2.95
A13.3S

58.15
59.855
59.90
59.95
60.15
60.25
60.40
60.60
60.85
61.80
61.85
6Z.40
6Z2.80
63.05
63.10
63.40
64.65
65.10
66.05
66.65




